
Automatic Invite Score: 575 U18 Cut Score: 575
U21 Cut Score: 575 U15 Cut Score: 546

Last Name First Name State Club/Team Affiliation Invite Cat. Resident? Score Last Name First Name State Club/Team Affiliation Invite Cat. Resident? Score
Blake Ashlyn NJ Ridgewood Rifle Club U18 NO 593 Allen Madison PA Jerome Junior Rifle Team U18 YES 578
Charles Rachael IA UAF U21 NO 591 Antwiler Addison LA U21 YES 571
Hurley Lauren OR USAFA U21 NO 587 Arlington Ashton TX Army West Point U21 NO 578
Paddock Rachael NY university of Akron U21 NO 587 Ashford Sophia VT Northfield Jr. Rifles U18 YES 543
Singleton Hailey OH TWS U18 YES 587 Baldwin Isabella TN USNA U21 NO 586
Zahn Katie ND U21 NO 587 Ballard Abigal MS Cross Roads Sport 

Shooting Association U18 YES 553
Baldwin Isabella TN USNA U21 NO 586 Blake Ashlyn NJ Ridgewood Rifle Club U18 NO 593
Probst Elizabeth TX U21 YES 586 Bobkov Sophia MA Hudson U15 YES 548
Dinh Gracie AR Starkville Gun Club U18 NO 584 Bodrogi Alexa NJ Somerset Jr Rifle Club U18 YES 573
Ewton Kenlee TN U21 YES 584 Boozer Elisa OK OK SharpShooters U18 YES 557
Hogan Mikole TX U21 YES 583 Bowden Marley AL Shelby County Shooting 

Sports Association U18 YES 575
Zych Gabriela AK U21 NO 583 Buesseler Allison MN University of Kentucky U21 NO 580
de Jesus Danjela Jordan GA U21 YES 582 Cameron Maya SC University of North 

Georgia U21 YES 575
FEDORA MARISSA CA sutter union U18 YES 582 Camp Camryn TX U18 YES 579
Freeman Holly VA Morehead State Univ U21 NO 582 Charles Rachael IA UAF U21 NO 591
Seabrooke Carley AL Shelby County Shooting 

Sports Association U18 YES 582 Cullis Shaylin NH Hudson Fish and Game U18 YES 574
Swick Ziva PA Palmyra Junior Rifle U18 YES 582 de Jesus Danjela Jordan GA U21 YES 582
Foley Grace RI Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 581 Demerle Katrina OH UAF U21 NO 580
KRING MACKENZIE CO NTCSC U18 YES 581 Dinh Gracie AR Starkville Gun Club U18 NO 584
Buesseler Allison MN University of Kentucky U21 NO 580 Dunn Riley PA Mason Dixon U18 NO 576
Demerle Katrina OH UAF U21 NO 580 Eichman Josie SD DSS U18 YES 561
Leppert Victoria VA USAFA U21 NO 580 Ewton Kenlee TN U21 YES 584
Martin Caroline TX Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 580 Fast-Clarke Emrie FL SMA RIFLE U18 YES 553
Rhode Emma PA University of Nebraska-

Lincoln Women’s Rifle U21 YES 580 FEDORA MARISSA CA sutter union U18 YES 582
Schleinkofer Gretchen IN The X Count U21 YES 580 Foley Grace RI Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 581
Welter Natalie PA U15 YES 580 Freeman Holly VA Morehead State Univ U21 NO 582
Camp Camryn TX U18 YES 579 Garberoglio Daphne ID Coeur d'Alene Jr Rifle U18 Yes 516
Hurley Alyssa OR Tri-County Gun Club U18 YES 579 Hansen Chloe UT Springville Jr Rifle Club U18 YES 550
MICK Charlotte CO Nebraska Rifle U21 NO 579 He Annie MI University of Michigan 

Rifle Team U21 YES 525
Palfrey Sadie PA Jerome Junior Rifle Team U18 YES 579 Hogan Mikole TX U21 YES 583
Perkins Alivia IN The X Count U21 YES 579 Hurley Lauren OR USAFA U21 NO 587
Pruden Mackenzie TX U18 YES 579 Hurley Alyssa OR Tri-County Gun Club U18 YES 579
Allen Madison PA Jerome Junior Rifle Team U18 YES 578 ICHIKI BROOKE HI X SHOTS SHOOTING 

CLUB U18 YES 531
Arlington Ashton TX Army West Point U21 NO 578 Jaros Megan MN Centershots U18 YES 570
Soule Lea TX U18 YES 578 Jolly Naomi AZ Rio Salado Sportsman s 

Club U18 YES 518
Spencer Elijah ID UAF U21 NO 578 Koenig Maria VA Morehead State Univ U21 NO 577
Koenig Maria VA Morehead State Univ U21 NO 577 KRING MACKENZIE CO NTCSC U18 YES 581
Passmore Rylie IL CIPS U18 YES 577 Lee Mia MA Taunton U21 YES 563
Warren Lillian MI U21 NO 577 Leppert Victoria VA USAFA U21 NO 580
Dunn Riley PA Mason Dixon U18 NO 576 Martin Caroline TX Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 580
MUSGRAVE Marissa co Cherry Creek Gun Club U18 YES 576 McLaughlin Mackenzy ME Scarborough Fish & Game U21 YES 544
Sralla Briley TX U18 YES 576 Meierotto Noah AK Lathrop HS U18 YES 567

Invites Sorted by Score Invites Sorted by Last Name

White = First Round Invite Pink = Second Round Invite

Red Score = Qualified as Non-Resident AthleteSecond Round Invites

2023-2024 STATE JUNIOR OLYMPIC MATCH - INVITE LIST AS OF Feb 22, 2024
WOMEN'S 3x20 SMALLBORE RIFLE

While we make every effort to ensure that all scores and invites are accounted for properly, if you see a mistake with your score, do not see your name on the invite list and believe it should be 
included, or have questions about the invites, please contact Ashley MacAllister at ashley.macallister@usashooting.org and I would be happy to help resolve the issue.

Congratulations to all of our 2024 Junior Olympic National Championship qualifiers!

Dark Blue = State Champion Light Blue = Automatic Invite



SUTHERLIN ALISON MT Gallatin Valley Sharp 
Shooters U18 YES 576 MICK Charlotte CO Nebraska Rifle U21 NO 579

Walter Elysa GA UNG U21 YES 576 Miller Kelly CT Cos Cob Rifle & Rev Club U18 YES 561
White Anne TX U21 YES 576 Mills Laila PA Everett Sportsman Club U15 YES 547
Bowden Marley AL Shelby County Shooting 

Sports Association U18 YES 575 MOORE Rhiannon NM EHS U18 YES 562
Cameron Maya SC University of North 

Georgia U21 YES 575 Moore Maggie TX U15 YES 546
Sullivan Katlyn GA U18 YES 575 Moran Kathleen NY Orchard Park U18 YES 570
Valenta Carlee PA Jerome Jr. Rifle Team U21 YES 575 MUSGRAVE Marissa co Cherry Creek Gun Club U18 YES 576
Cullis Shaylin NH Hudson Fish and Game U18 YES 574 Muzik Cludia Oh ALP 295 U18 YES 570
Snowdall Alyson VA Acorns JRC U18 YES 574 Muzik Delilah Oh ALP 295 U15 YES 564
Walrath Emme WI Southport / TWS U18 YES 574 Paddock Rachael NY university of Akron U21 NO 587
Bodrogi Alexa NJ Somerset Jr Rifle Club U18 YES 573 Palfrey Sadie PA Jerome Junior Rifle Team U18 YES 579
Steinhaus Casia ND Lake Region Shooting 

Sports U18 YES 573 Palmer Cala WV WVU Club U21 YES 558
Wood Sophia RI South County Rod and 

Gun Club U21 YES 572 Passmore Rylie IL CIPS U18 YES 577
Wytko Lily MD Arlington Junior U18 YES 572 Perkins Alivia IN The X Count U21 YES 579
Antwiler Addison LA U21 YES 571 Probst Elizabeth TX U21 YES 586
Jaros Megan MN Centershots U18 YES 570 Pruden Mackenzie TX U18 YES 579
Moran Kathleen NY Orchard Park U18 YES 570 Rhode Emma PA University of Nebraska-

Lincoln Women’s Rifle U21 YES 580
Muzik Cludia Oh ALP 295 U18 YES 570 SANDHU SIMR CA sutter union U15 YES 548
Meierotto Noah AK Lathrop HS U18 YES 567 Schleinkofer Gretchen IN The X Count U21 YES 580
Muzik Delilah Oh ALP 295 U15 YES 564 Seabrooke Carley AL Shelby County Shooting 

Sports Association U18 YES 582
Shen Hypatia CA lincoln rifle U15 YES 564 Shen Hypatia CA lincoln rifle U15 YES 564
Lee Mia MA Taunton U21 YES 563 Singleton Hailey OH TWS U18 YES 587
MOORE Rhiannon NM EHS U18 YES 562 Snowdall Alyson VA Acorns JRC U18 YES 574
Eichman Josie SD DSS U18 YES 561 Soule Lea TX U18 YES 578
Miller Kelly CT Cos Cob Rifle & Rev Club U18 YES 561 Spencer Elijah ID UAF U21 NO 578
Palmer Cala WV WVU Club U21 YES 558 Sralla Briley TX U18 YES 576
Boozer Elisa OK OK SharpShooters U18 YES 557 Steinhaus Casia ND Lake Region Shooting 

Sports U18 YES 573
Zarate Victoria WA Sabertooth Shooting 

Squad U18 YES 554 Sullivan Katlyn GA U18 YES 575
Ballard Abigal MS Cross Roads Sport 

Shooting Association U18 YES 553 SUTHERLIN ALISON MT Gallatin Valley Sharp 
Shooters U18 YES 576

Fast-Clarke Emrie FL SMA RIFLE U18 YES 553 Swick Ziva PA Palmyra Junior Rifle U18 YES 582
Williams Kinzey PA Everett Sportsman Club U15 YES 552 Valenta Carlee PA Jerome Jr. Rifle Team U21 YES 575
Hansen Chloe UT Springville Jr Rifle Club U18 YES 550 Walrath Emme WI Southport / TWS U18 YES 574
Bobkov Sophia MA Hudson U15 YES 548 Walter Elysa GA UNG U21 YES 576
SANDHU SIMR CA sutter union U15 YES 548 Warren Lillian MI U21 NO 577
Mills Laila PA Everett Sportsman Club U15 YES 547 Welter Natalie PA U15 YES 580
Moore Maggie TX U15 YES 546 White Anne TX U21 YES 576
McLaughlin Mackenzy ME Scarborough Fish & Game U21 YES 544 Williams Kinzey PA Everett Sportsman Club U15 YES 552
Ashford Sophia VT Northfield Jr. Rifles U18 YES 543 Wood Sophia RI South County Rod and 

Gun Club U21 YES 572
ICHIKI BROOKE HI X SHOTS SHOOTING 

CLUB U18 YES 531 Wytko Lily MD Arlington Junior U18 YES 572
He Annie MI University of Michigan 

Rifle Team U21 YES 525 Zahn Katie ND U21 NO 587
Jolly Naomi AZ Rio Salado Sportsman s 

Club U18 YES 518 Zarate Victoria WA Sabertooth Shooting 
Squad U18 YES 554

Garberoglio Daphne ID Coeur d'Alene Jr Rifle U18 Yes 516 Zych Gabriela AK U21 NO 583
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